diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
The PI3EUSB1100/1101 are 1-port USB-
compliant eUSB2-to-USB 2.0 repeaters that
perform interface translation between
eUSB2 and USB 2.0 signaling.

diodes.com
Typical Application
Ordering Information
October 2025
Part
Number
Supply
Voltage
Ports
eUSB2
USB 2.0
Compatibility
Programming
Interface
I2C
Signal
Ambient
Temperature
Range Package
V MHz V °C
PI3EUSB1100 1.8/3.3 1 480 USB 2.0 I2C 1.8 -40 to +85
X1-WLB1712-12
(GH12)
PI3EUSB1101 1.8/3.3 1 480 USB 2.0 I2C 1.2 -40 to +85
X1-WLB1712-12
(GH12)
eUSB2-USB 2.0 Repeater Family
Orderable Part Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
PI3EUSB1100GHEX Standard
X1-WLB1712-12
(GH12)
MSL-1 3,000 7’’ Tape & Reel
PI3EUSB1101GHEX Standard
X1-WLB1712-12
(GH12)
MSL-1 3,000 7’’ Tape & Reel
USB 2.0 Host or